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Kpyu3s: CpeagusemHoe Mmope u3 bapce1oHBbI

(Ucniannus)

KapTta mapmpyrta

Kapra mapumipyra

BPEMEHHO HE J0CTYITHA

MapiupyT KpyH3a

Kpyu3Hasa KoMnaHus

L&s RovalCaribbean J§

Royal Caribbean
International

Oens Ilopt Ctpana

1 Bapcenona Hcnanus [Tocagka
2 [Tansma ge Maiiopka Hcnanus 08-00

3 Mapcens OpaHuus 09-00

4 Jla Cnenus Hranus 08-30

5 YuBuTaBeKKbs/PuM Hranus 07-00

6 Heamnonb Hranus 07-00

7 B MOpe - -

8 Bapcenona Hcnanus 05-00

IIpudsiTHe OtTnpaBnenue IIpuMeuanue

18-00
16-00
18-00
20-30
20-00

18-30

Bricagka

8(495)7272787

Allure of the Seas
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